

28 June 2018 ~ 01 July 2018

Detailed Results

7.0.1.3

Boys Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1271310													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	65.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	36.55	101.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0			16.5	36.30	138.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	168.80	
(2) Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	21.00	21.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	52.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			19.5	42.90	95.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	40.80	136.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	165.15	
1 Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1115733													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	50.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	89.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	119.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	45.60	165.05	
2 Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	56.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	89.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	130.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			14.5	31.90	162.80	
3 Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	60.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	86.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	28.00	114.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0			19.0	41.80	156.20	
4 Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	54.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			17.0	34.00	88.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	117.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	153.30	
(7) Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290450													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	53.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	77.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	108.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	149.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311500													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5		14.5	21.75	48.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	74.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0		17.0	28.90	103.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	35.20	138.50	
6 Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320019													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	26.35	26.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	50.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.0	4.0		9.5	19.00	69.35	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		13.5	29.70	99.05	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	135.35	
7 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1334027													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	51.15	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	24.65	75.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	28.00	103.80	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	133.50	
8 Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311502													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	51.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		12.5	20.00	71.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	28.90	100.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	130.35	
9 Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268470													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	24.05	24.05	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	23.25	47.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.5	28.00	75.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	108.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		11.0	22.00	130.30	
10 Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1312980													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0		17.0	27.20	54.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	29.75	83.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		7.5	16.50	100.45	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	130.15	
(14) Moray Gault (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #1245310													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	26.35	26.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5		18.0	27.00	53.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	77.35	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0		10.5	23.10	100.45	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	27.30	127.75	
11 Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1339342													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	28.80	56.55	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	23.80	80.35	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	34.10	114.45	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.5	0.5	2.0	1.0	1.0		3.5	7.70	122.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Miles Tiernan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230776													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	21.00	45.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	68.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			12.5	27.50	95.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	121.05	
(17) Nick DeMartini (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	51.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	84.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0			8.0	16.00	100.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5			9.5	20.90	121.00	
(18) Yahia Elderiny (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	18.20	40.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	20.25	60.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	90.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	19.20	109.90	
(19) Callum Peace (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290451													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	17.55	17.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	40.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	20.80	60.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0			9.5	16.15	77.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	103.35	
(20) Alfie Muchmore (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	19.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	18.20	37.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	17.25	54.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	74.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	93.35	

Boys Group D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	35.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	71.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	110.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	146.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	187.75	
1 Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	61.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	42.00	103.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	141.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	183.65	
2 Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320019													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	68.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	105.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	141.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	178.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1115733													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	24.50	24.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	28.80	53.30	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	36.00	89.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	31.35	120.65	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	48.60	169.25	
4 Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311500													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		21.0	29.40	29.40	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		17.5	29.75	59.15	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	94.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	127.85	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	39.90	167.75	
5 Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1339342													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	37.80	37.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	35.10	72.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	101.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	25.20	126.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.0	35.20	162.10	
(7) Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1271310													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	37.05	68.25	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	102.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	140.70	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		7.5	18.00	158.70	
6 Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		10.0	18.00	18.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	38.00	56.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	28.50	84.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	28.50	113.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	42.90	155.90	
(9) Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290450													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	26.10	56.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		15.5	27.90	84.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	28.50	112.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.5	38.50	151.40	
7 Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1312980													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	34.65	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.0	27.00	61.65	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	88.05	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	34.65	122.70	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	149.10	
8 Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268470													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	28.00	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	28.90	56.90	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	23.10	80.00	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		19.5	37.05	117.05	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	31.00	148.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(12) Moray Gault (2007) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #1245310													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	57.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	81.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	113.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	143.65	
9 Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311502													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	19.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	49.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	83.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	109.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	32.30	142.20	
(14) Nick DeMartini (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	18.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	24.70	43.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	29.45	72.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	102.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	128.95	
(15) Callum Peace (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290451													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	20.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	17.10	37.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	64.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	91.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	127.60	
10 Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1334027													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	30.80	30.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	33.30	64.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	87.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	119.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	1.0	0.0	4.0	0.0	0.5			1.5	3.15	122.75	
(17) Yahia Elderiny (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	44.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	22.95	67.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	86.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	114.70	
(18) Alfie Muchmore (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	20.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	43.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	69.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	93.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	19.00	112.30	

Boys Group D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	61.65	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	94.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	132.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	48.10	180.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320019													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	33.15	60.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		17.5	35.00	95.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		20.5	45.10	141.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.0	38.40	179.40	
3 Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	56.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		17.5	35.00	91.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	40.70	132.55	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	40.80	173.35	
4 Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1312980													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.0	28.80	53.55	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	36.30	89.85	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	39.60	129.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	38.40	167.85	
5 Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1339342													
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		23.5	39.95	39.95	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5		18.5	29.60	69.55	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	28.50	98.05	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	127.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	163.80	
(6) Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	30.60	57.60	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	27.30	84.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	38.40	123.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	159.60	
6 Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1115733													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	26.25	54.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	84.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	35.20	119.50	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	33.60	153.10	
(8) Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1271310													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		18.5	27.75	27.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	28.90	56.65	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	89.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	125.95	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	2.0	4.0	3.0		11.0	26.40	152.35	
7 Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268470													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.5	20.25	51.70	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		14.0	29.40	81.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	120.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.0	26.00	146.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311500													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	48.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	71.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	102.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	135.65	
(11) Nick DeMartini (2007) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	19.50	45.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	71.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	104.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	131.40	
(12) Yahia Elderiny (2009) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	52.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	78.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	107.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.0	20.40	128.30	
9 Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311502													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	44.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5			8.0	13.60	57.60	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	85.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	123.05	
(14) Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290450													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	53.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	73.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	98.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	24.00	122.60	
(15) Callum Peace (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290451													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	53.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.5	17.25	70.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	19.20	89.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5			9.0	15.30	105.10	

Boys Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235005													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	56.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	94.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	121.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	165.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	206.60	
2 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	61.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	91.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	35.20	126.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	153.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	193.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #868195													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.5	33.15	63.15	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	94.35	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		18.0	30.60	124.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	161.25	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		13.0	28.60	189.85	
4 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254933													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	60.25	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	25.50	85.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		15.5	34.10	119.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	35.00	154.85	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	33.60	188.45	
5 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	56.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.0	25.60	82.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		18.0	30.60	112.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	152.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		16.5	33.00	185.20	
6 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196945													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	47.90	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.5	21.25	69.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	35.20	104.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	39.00	143.35	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	2.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	173.05	
7 Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	55.60	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		14.5	30.45	86.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	25.00	111.05	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0		9.0	21.60	132.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	168.95	
8 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196943													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	21.60	49.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	24.65	74.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	107.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	29.00	136.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	30.00	166.30	
9 Yassen Sinjab (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261384													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	28.05	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	28.90	56.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		15.0	25.50	82.45	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	1.5		7.0	14.00	96.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	127.25	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	38.50	165.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Hernan Mosqueda Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1253218													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0		15.0	25.50	52.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	23.20	75.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	26.00	101.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	132.50	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	164.40	
11 Ben Kearton (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268483													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	27.75	49.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	19.20	68.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	26.35	94.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	131.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		15.5	31.00	162.05	
12 Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1157587													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	24.80	50.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	24.65	74.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		13.0	28.60	103.55	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	27.50	131.05	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	161.85	
13 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		20.0	34.00	64.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	91.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		12.5	27.50	119.10	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	2.0	4.5	3.5		10.0	21.00	140.10	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		9.0	21.60	161.70	
14 Hamish Patel (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1416402													
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	24.65	24.65	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	24.65	49.30	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	73.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		10.0	22.00	95.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		11.0	26.40	121.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	34.00	155.70	
15 Theo Diamond (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321303													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	4.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	24.65	48.65	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	20.00	68.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	96.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.5	27.50	124.20	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	155.00	
16 John Wylie (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293964													
401A	Inward Dive	1	1.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	21.60	21.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	29.75	51.35	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		16.5	28.05	79.40	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		10.5	22.05	101.45	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		8.5	17.85	119.30	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	152.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Oliwer Slinko (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1299862													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	27.20	56.45	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	56.45	1
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	86.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	125.75	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	25.65	151.40	
18 Nikita Tkachuk (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321314													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	21.60	47.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		16.0	27.20	74.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.0		9.0	18.00	92.30	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	31.90	124.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0		12.0	26.40	150.60	
19 Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196934													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	25.50	53.25	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.5	4.0		12.0	18.00	71.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	20.80	92.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		15.0	33.00	125.05	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	25.30	150.35	
20 Jack Kinsman-Moore (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1207866													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	23.25	45.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	4.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	24.75	70.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	22.40	92.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	24.65	117.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	147.95	
21 Illan Joseph Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254927													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.5		5.5	9.35	36.35	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	24.80	61.15	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		14.0	23.80	84.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	112.45	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	28.60	141.05	
22 Joseph Monnelly (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277672													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	18.85	18.85	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	25.50	44.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	18.00	62.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		10.5	16.80	79.15	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	25.50	104.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	140.95	
23 Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #1218015													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	26.35	26.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		11.0	16.50	42.85	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	65.25	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	37.40	102.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	129.05	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	129.05	1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club / Sunderland City Dive Team #1229015													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0		15.0	25.50	25.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.5	20.25	45.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		8.5	13.60	59.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.0		10.0	20.00	79.35	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		9.0	19.80	99.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	125.55	
(25) Daniel Schacht (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	27.20	27.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	34.10	61.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	20.25	81.55	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		13.0	20.80	102.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5		9.0	18.00	120.35	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	120.35	1
(26) Logan Reilly (2005) -- Ayr Diving Club (guest) #1295309													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	28.90	28.90	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.0	22.40	51.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.5	20.25	71.55	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	71.55	1
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	1.5	1.5	0.5	2.0	1.5		4.5	9.00	80.55	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	23.20	103.75	

Boys Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		22.0	39.60	73.20	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	3.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	32.00	105.20	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	147.20	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	47.25	194.45	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	43.40	237.85	
2 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	4.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	33.25	64.45	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	44.10	108.55	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	39.60	148.15	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	46.20	194.35	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	36.45	230.80	
3 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #868195													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.0	23.40	54.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5		20.5	38.95	93.55	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	5.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		20.0	42.00	135.55	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		21.0	39.90	175.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0		22.5	49.50	224.95	
4 Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235005													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	29.40	29.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	31.50	60.90	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	48.00	108.90	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	40.00	148.90	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	44.55	193.45	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.5		5.5	15.40	208.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 John Wylie (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293964													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	35.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	30.60	65.70	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	37.80	103.50	
404C	Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	30.00	133.50	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	169.50	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	205.50	
6 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196943													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	35.20	35.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	36.75	71.95	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	102.55	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		11.0	26.40	128.95	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		17.0	37.40	166.35	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.5	38.85	205.20	
7 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196945													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	33.60	63.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	31.50	94.70	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		17.5	42.00	136.70	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		11.5	31.05	167.75	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	203.45	
8 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254933													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5		22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	35.70	71.70	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	29.70	101.40	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	39.60	141.00	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	28.35	169.35	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	32.55	201.90	
9 Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	36.00	36.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	34.20	70.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	104.40	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		11.0	29.70	134.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	32.40	166.50	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.0	33.60	200.10	
10 Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1157587													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.0	24.70	55.10	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	36.75	91.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	26.60	118.45	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	154.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	190.75	
11 Hamish Patel (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1416402													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		14.5	23.20	48.40	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	84.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		16.0	38.40	122.50	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	158.50	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.5		10.0	28.00	186.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Illan Joseph Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254927													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	53.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	32.40	85.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	31.35	116.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	31.35	148.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	181.30	
13 Yassen Sinjab (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261384													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	24.00	24.00	
201A	Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	29.45	53.45	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	87.65	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0		16.0	32.00	119.65	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		14.0	29.40	149.05	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	28.60	177.65	
14 Hernan Mosqueda Jolly (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1253218													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		14.5	20.30	20.30	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	46.70	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	30.60	77.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	28.80	106.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	34.20	140.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	33.00	173.30	
15 Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196934													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	23.10	23.10	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	28.80	51.90	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5		16.5	29.70	81.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	26.10	107.70	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	30.45	138.15	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	171.15	
16 Nikita Tkachuk (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321314													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	19.60	19.60	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	30.60	50.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	35.15	85.35	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	115.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		11.5	21.85	136.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	32.30	169.20	
17= Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #1218015													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	27.20	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		14.0	19.60	46.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	30.60	77.40	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	30.80	108.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	33.25	141.45	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5		13.0	27.30	168.75	
17= Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	26.60	26.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.5	34.40	61.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	26.10	87.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	124.15	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.0	17.10	141.25	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	168.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
19 Joseph Monnelly (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277672													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	52.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	76.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	98.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	125.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	163.35	
20 Oliwer Slinko (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1299862													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			13.0	24.70	44.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	73.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	102.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5			9.5	25.65	128.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	3.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	157.60	
(21) Daniel Schacht (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	55.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	87.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	117.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	17.10	134.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.5			9.5	20.90	155.65	
(22) Logan Reilly (2005) -- Ayr Diving Club (guest) #1295309													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	51.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	69.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	92.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	124.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	155.00	
21 Theo Diamond (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321303													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	54.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	23.40	77.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	108.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.0	28.50	137.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.5			8.0	17.60	154.95	
22 Ben Kearton (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268483													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	51.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			8.5	15.30	67.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	93.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	122.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	154.40	
23 Jack Kinsman-Moore (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1207866													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	22.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	17.00	39.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	67.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	91.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	126.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	149.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club / Sunderland City Dive Team #1229015													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	16.10	36.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	58.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	17.10	75.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	103.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	26.40	130.15	

Boys Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			25.5	53.55	87.15	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	116.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	32.40	149.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	8.5			26.5	71.55	220.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	256.00	
2 Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235005													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	32.20	32.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	63.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	104.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	46.20	150.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	60.75	211.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	35.00	246.15	
3 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254933													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	80.90	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	100.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	142.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.5			24.5	66.15	208.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	239.05	
4 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #868195													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	62.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	100.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	139.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	41.00	180.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	210.45	
5 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196945													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	6.5			22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	74.85	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	106.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5			17.5	42.00	148.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	23.00	171.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	208.45	
6 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196943													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	37.80	67.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	97.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	31.20	129.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	172.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	36.00	208.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	62.95	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	86.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	132.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	166.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	196.55	
8 Illan Joseph Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254927													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	53.10	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	85.10	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	114.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	148.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	45.10	193.10	
9 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	36.80	68.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	98.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	129.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	21.00	150.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	191.20	
10 Oliwer Slinko (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1299862													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	61.05	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	89.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	125.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	160.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	190.05	
11 John Wylie (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293964													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	23.40	52.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	81.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	115.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	151.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	188.70	
12 Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.0	18.70	46.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	81.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	118.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	150.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	183.90	
13 Hamish Patel (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1416402													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	29.60	54.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	82.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	38.75	121.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	37.20	158.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	183.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Yassen Sinjab (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261384													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	49.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	72.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	29.40	102.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	38.50	140.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	176.60	
15 Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1157587													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	58.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	17.85	75.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	100.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	135.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	30.00	165.35	
16 Jack Kinsman-Moore (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1207866													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	45.70	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	73.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	95.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	35.00	130.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	163.60	
17 Theo Diamond (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321303													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	53.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	76.45	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	98.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	127.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	159.35	
18 Jamie Akerman (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196934													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	46.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	68.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	85.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	115.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	37.40	153.30	
19 Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club / Sunderland City Dive Team #1229015													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	49.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	73.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	1.0	3.5	1.5	2.0	2.0			5.5	9.35	82.85	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	112.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	146.70	
20 Nikita Tkachuk (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321314													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	16.50	16.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	19.50	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	61.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	31.00	92.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	123.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5			8.5	20.40	143.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
21 Ben Kearton (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268483													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	20.30	43.55	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	63.80	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	80.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	111.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	141.80	
22 Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #1218015													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	22.95	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	47.45	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	72.95	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	92.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	24.20	116.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	136.75	
(23) Daniel Schacht (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	46.85	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	68.45	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	68.45	1
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	96.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	125.05	

Boys Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Gibbs (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #881483													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	66.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	31.20	97.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	137.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	173.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	211.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	52.00	263.05	
2 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	61.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	98.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	134.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	178.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	38.75	217.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	253.30	
3 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	30.00	64.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	101.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	134.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	176.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	2.5	5.5			15.0	30.00	206.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	41.60	248.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	29.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	31.50	61.25	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	96.95	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	37.40	134.35	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	29.90	164.25	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	36.00	200.25	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	44.40	244.65	
(5) Jamie McConnell (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1258557													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.0	30.60	30.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	40.80	71.40	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	103.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	33.15	136.55	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		16.0	33.60	170.15	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	39.60	209.75	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	31.90	241.65	
5 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		19.0	32.30	32.30	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	30.00	62.30	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	29.60	91.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	126.00	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	44.20	170.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	24.15	194.35	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		18.5	44.40	238.75	
6 Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1213651													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	29.25	64.10	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.0	22.40	86.50	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		15.5	32.55	119.05	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	38.40	157.45	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	35.65	193.10	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	37.20	230.30	
(8) Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194969													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		20.5	32.80	60.85	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.0	17.00	77.85	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	30.00	107.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	139.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	41.80	181.65	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.0	35.70	217.35	
7 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #881629													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	24.75	56.20	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	32.30	88.50	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.0	33.60	122.10	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		12.0	27.60	149.70	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	27.60	177.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	38.50	215.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		19.5	33.15	33.15	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	59.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	89.80	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	120.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	147.60	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	36.00	183.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	31.90	215.50	
(11) Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	28.90	28.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	28.60	57.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	86.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	28.90	115.20	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	33.00	148.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	23.00	171.20	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	28.80	200.00	
9 Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club #1324019													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	25.60	51.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	23.80	75.75	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	102.00	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		13.0	28.60	130.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	157.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	38.50	196.10	
10 Alex Hull (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #904300													
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	24.00	24.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	25.60	49.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	42.90	92.50	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	33.00	125.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	25.00	150.50	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.5	1.0	3.0	1.5	2.5		6.5	13.65	164.15	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	192.95	
11 William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #1161343													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	20.80	48.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	24.65	72.65	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	99.65	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	2.0		7.5	17.25	116.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	38.50	155.40	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	187.30	
(15) Cooper Ross (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	21.75	21.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	48.10	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	75.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	28.00	103.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	31.90	135.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0		6.0	14.40	149.40	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		9.5	20.90	170.30	

Boys Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	35.10	65.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	104.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	143.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	49.95	193.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	37.80	231.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	46.20	277.90	
2 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	29.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	63.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	103.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	142.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	187.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	36.45	223.50	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	44.80	268.30	
(3) Jamie McConnell (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1258557													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	68.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	106.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	142.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	176.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	41.85	218.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	41.25	259.65	
3 Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1213651													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	39.90	69.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	103.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	135.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	186.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	36.45	222.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	32.40	254.95	
4 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	37.80	66.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	92.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	128.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	174.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	41.85	216.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	254.15	
5 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	58.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	96.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	35.00	131.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	173.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	31.50	205.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	47.25	252.35	
6 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1244257													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	64.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	104.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	143.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	175.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	25.20	200.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	30.00	230.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Joshua Gibbs (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #881483													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	40.95	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	31.20	72.15	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		16.5	29.70	101.85	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	35.00	136.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	28.50	165.35	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	36.00	201.35	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	3.5		9.0	24.30	225.65	
8 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		14.0	25.20	25.20	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	31.00	56.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	85.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	27.55	112.55	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	144.05	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.5	42.00	186.05	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	223.85	
9 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #881629													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	33.30	66.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	28.00	94.10	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	31.50	125.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	33.60	159.20	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	3.0	2.5	4.5	4.5		12.0	32.40	191.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		13.0	28.60	220.20	
10 Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club #1324019													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	27.00	58.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	86.70	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	36.00	122.70	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	152.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	180.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	218.70	
(12) Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194969													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		22.5	36.00	36.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		15.5	29.45	65.45	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		19.5	40.95	106.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.0	23.40	129.80	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	29.40	159.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		10.5	23.10	182.30	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	218.30	
11 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	51.75	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	83.25	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		11.0	26.40	109.65	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.5	36.45	146.10	
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		10.5	29.40	175.50	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	217.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Finlay Evans Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	59.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	89.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	118.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	145.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	180.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.0			14.5	30.45	211.15	
13 William Miller (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #1161343													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	55.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	86.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	117.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	152.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	2.5	2.5	4.5	4.0			10.5	25.20	177.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	25.20	203.05	
(16) Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	54.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	81.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	24.00	105.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	133.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	166.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	31.25	197.90	
14 Alex Hull (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #904300													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	25.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	49.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	76.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	108.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	17.10	125.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	158.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	29.70	188.65	
(18) Cooper Ross (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	49.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	79.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	22.50	101.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	30.40	131.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	161.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	183.70	

Boys Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1244257													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	62.75	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	53.30	116.05	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	7.5	2.8	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	46.20	162.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	51.60	213.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	44.80	258.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	43.05	76.65	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	112.65	
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	7.5	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	56.00	168.65	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	44.55	213.20	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	44.80	258.00	
3 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	81.70	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		21.0	39.90	121.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5		13.5	36.45	158.05	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	194.05	
5251B	Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	46.80	240.85	
4 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #881629													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	45.15	78.75	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		23.0	41.40	120.15	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		21.5	38.70	158.85	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		17.5	40.25	199.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	34.65	233.75	
5 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	34.40	34.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	33.00	67.40	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	33.60	101.00	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	36.45	137.45	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	37.20	174.65	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	42.00	216.65	
6 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	29.60	60.00	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	40.95	100.95	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	40.30	141.25	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	175.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	39.60	215.50	
7 Finlay Evans Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	28.80	28.80	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	64.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	37.00	101.80	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.5	31.05	132.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	35.00	167.85	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	206.70	
(8) Jamie McConnell (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1258557													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		13.0	18.20	47.00	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.0	35.70	82.70	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	125.90	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	41.85	167.75	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	38.40	206.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(9) Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	63.45	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	93.45	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	136.65	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		15.0	33.00	169.65	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	33.75	203.40	
(10) Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194969													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	30.00	56.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	34.00	90.40	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	120.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	33.00	153.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	30.45	184.25	
(11) Cooper Ross (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.0	22.40	52.00	
201C	Back Dive	7.5	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	20.40	72.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	28.80	101.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	135.40	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	169.50	

Boys Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sam Rudd (2001) -- Dacorun Diving Club #865668													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		21.0	44.10	44.10	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	31.00	75.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	29.75	104.85	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		20.0	30.00	134.85	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	37.40	172.25	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	48.10	220.35	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	46.80	267.15	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	54.25	321.40	
(2) Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		22.0	37.40	66.65	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.0	25.50	92.15	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	32.55	124.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	42.90	167.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		14.5	33.35	200.95	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	242.95	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	48.10	291.05	
2 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892177													
401A	Inward Dive	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	29.70	29.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	30.60	60.30	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	92.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.5	29.75	122.05	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	158.35	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	36.40	194.75	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	236.75	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.5	45.50	282.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	62.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	89.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	31.00	120.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	159.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	195.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	227.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	269.80	
4 Edward Beal (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #843718													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	57.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	87.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	124.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	37.40	162.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	26.45	188.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	226.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	42.00	268.20	
5 Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #895380													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	37.00	65.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	92.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	119.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	148.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	187.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	226.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	36.25	262.60	
6 Owen Passmore (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #804185													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	52.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	84.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	112.20	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	143.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	173.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	211.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	253.65	
7 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #950932													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	53.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	75.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	102.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	39.60	142.15	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	37.95	180.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	207.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	242.40	
(9) Calvin Krimmelbein (2000) -- Plymouth Diving (guest) #1325260													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	33.60	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	21.60	55.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	84.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	19.20	103.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	136.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	33.35	169.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	26.40	195.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	37.20	233.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sam Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #865668													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	36.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		19.5	35.10	71.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.0	36.10	107.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	139.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	40.95	180.15	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	47.60	227.75	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	60.00	287.75	
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.5	49.50	337.25	
(2) Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	37.05	37.05	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		21.0	33.60	70.65	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		19.0	32.30	102.95	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	34.20	137.15	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	46.25	183.40	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0		14.0	37.80	221.20	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	51.80	273.00	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	53.20	326.20	
2 Edward Beal (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #843718													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	70.55	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	105.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	142.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	177.35	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		15.0	37.50	214.85	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	39.60	254.45	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	46.20	300.65	
3 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	26.40	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	67.35	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		18.5	33.30	100.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	30.40	131.05	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.0	36.00	167.05	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	32.40	199.45	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		19.5	52.65	252.10	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		14.0	33.60	285.70	
4 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892177													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	68.45	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	34.20	102.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		16.5	31.35	134.00	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		15.5	32.55	166.55	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.0	40.50	207.05	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		7.5	21.00	228.05	
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	47.60	275.65	
5 Sam Mansfield (2001) -- Southend Diving #325295													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.0	30.40	61.60	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	91.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	123.75	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		15.5	38.75	162.50	
107C	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0		14.0	39.20	201.70	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	32.40	234.10	
305C	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		13.5	37.80	271.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	22.50	22.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	23.75	46.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	70.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	105.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	135.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	40.50	176.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	43.40	219.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	259.20	
7 Owen Passmore (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #804185													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	52.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	84.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	112.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	141.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	175.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	208.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.5	37.20	246.00	
(9) Calvin Krimmelbein (2000) -- Plymouth Diving (guest) #1325260													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	35.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	63.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.0	16.20	79.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	107.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	134.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5			13.0	28.60	163.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	205.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	245.85	
8 Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #895380													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	37.20	37.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	67.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	95.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	23.80	119.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	144.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	25.20	169.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	33.75	203.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	240.85	
9 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #950932													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	56.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	87.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	122.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	156.25	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	42.50	198.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	198.75	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	34.65	233.40	

Boys Group A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892177													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	73.70	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	6.5			21.5	38.70	112.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	40.00	152.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	201.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	48.10	249.70	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	300.10	
2 Sam Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #865668													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	71.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	32.30	103.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	143.20	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	190.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	49.00	239.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	293.00	
3 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	65.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	92.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.0			10.0	19.00	111.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	154.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	202.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	235.80	
4 Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #895380													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	54.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	83.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	120.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	31.20	151.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	35.10	186.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	35.00	221.45	

Boys Group C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #868195																	
Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936																	
401B	1	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201B	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	35.5	42.60	81.60	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	32.0	42.24	123.84	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.0	36.96	160.80	
2 Oliver Covell (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254933																	
Bevan Woolley (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196945																	
103B	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	85.80	
203C	1	2.0	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5			4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	22.5	27.00	112.80	
403C	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.0	44.88	157.68	
3 Oscar Willcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004																	
Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628																	
201B	1	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
301B	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	29.5	35.40	79.80	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	30.0	39.60	119.40	
104B	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.5	37.95	157.35	
4 Ben Kearton (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268483																	
Oliver Heath (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268470																	
101B	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	29.5	35.40	35.40	
201C	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	71.40	
403C	1	2.2	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	30.5	40.26	111.66	
203C	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	4.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	149.46	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975																	
Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
103B	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	81.00	
203C	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	29.5	35.40	116.40	
105C	1	2.4	3.5	2.0	5.0	5.0			4.5	5.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	22.0	31.68	148.08	
(6) Rayne Hamilton (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1271310																	
Ben Sharman (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1290450																	
101B	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
201C	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	79.80	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.0	38.28	118.08	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	2.0	4.0			3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	21.0	27.72	145.80	
6 Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1157587																	
Joseph Monnelly (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277672																	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
201C	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	29.5	35.40	72.60	
103B	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	27.0	27.54	100.14	
403C	1	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	32.5	42.90	143.04	
7 Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320019																	
Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1115733																	
401B	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
201C	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	70.20	
403C	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	6.0	7.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	37.62	107.82	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	6.5	5.0			5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	26.5	34.98	142.80	
8 Archie Biggin (2008) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1312980																	
Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1339342																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
201B	1	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	4.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	32.5	39.00	78.60	
403C	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			4.5	6.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	23.0	30.36	108.96	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	25.0	33.00	141.96	
9 Oliver Wignall (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311502																	
Reuben Havenga (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311500																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	8.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201C	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	80.40	
103B	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	29.5	30.09	110.49	
403C	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	23.0	30.36	140.85	
10 Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196943																	
Illan Joseph Stead (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254927																	
201B	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
301B	1	2.0	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			5.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	5.0	24.0	28.80	66.00	
403C	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	28.0	36.96	102.96	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.5	33.66	136.62	
(12) Nick DeMartini (2007) -- DuDive Dubai																	
Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai																	
201C	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	30.5	36.60	36.60	
103B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	75.00	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	25.5	33.66	108.66	
203C	1	2.0	3.0	2.5	5.0	4.5			4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	21.0	25.20	133.86	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Group C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11	John Wylie (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293964																
	Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #1218015																
401C	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5			5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
301C	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	25.0	30.00	69.00	
402C	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.5	30.24	99.24	
104C	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	23.5	31.02	130.26	
12	Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247																
	Miles Tiernan (2007) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230776																
401C	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	29.5	35.40	35.40	
201C	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.5	34.20	69.60	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	27.5	36.30	105.90	
403C	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			2.0	2.0	0.5	2.0	3.5	15.5	20.46	126.36	
(15)	Yahia Elderiny (2009) -- DuDive Dubai																
	Alfie Muchmore (2009) -- DuDive Dubai																
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
101B	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	21.5	25.80	61.20	
201C	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	4.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	26.0	23.40	84.60	
103C	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	27.0	25.92	110.52	

Boys Group A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062																
	Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847																
103B	3	2.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	34.0	40.80	78.00	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	44.64	122.64	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	29.5	47.79	170.43	
5235D	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	30.0	50.40	220.83	
2	Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1244257																
	Finlay Evans Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.5	37.80	81.00	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	27.0	35.64	116.64	
203B	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5			6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	27.0	35.64	152.28	
303C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	189.48	
3	James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033																
	Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201C	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	25.5	30.60	70.80	
405C	3	2.7	2.5	3.0	5.5	5.0			4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	20.5	33.21	104.01	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	30.5	43.92	147.93	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.0	34.80	182.73	

Girls Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1294494												
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	28.00	60.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	90.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	127.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	165.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club #1324010													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	66.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	94.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	117.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	45.10	162.25	
3 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	54.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	87.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	123.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	159.55	
4 Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261338													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	57.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	87.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	29.70	117.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	147.00	
5 Jaeda Sharman (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288463													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	56.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	84.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	119.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.0	24.20	143.20	
6 Amy Ellwein (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1227193													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	60.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	85.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	114.70	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	142.75	
7 Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254916													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	55.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	81.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	108.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	141.50	
8 Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261383													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	53.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	80.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	111.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	29.70	140.80	
(9) Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290453													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	51.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	79.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	107.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	135.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268474													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	56.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	80.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	101.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	129.05	
10 Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1278462													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	49.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	75.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	99.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	128.40	
11 Amy Wright (2007) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1208774													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	52.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	74.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	103.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	22.00	125.45	
12 Phoebe Prescott (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325844													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	52.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	78.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	95.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	120.65	
13= Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #1345497													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	13.60	39.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	64.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	94.30	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	119.10	
13= Evie Sweetman (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1343596													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	47.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	71.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	95.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	119.10	
(16) Miya Morrison (2008) -- Ayr Diving Club (guest) #90004827													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	43.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	64.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	89.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	115.95	
(17) Scarlett Shearer (2007) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	18.00	18.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	41.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	62.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	91.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	110.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1366255													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	42.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	18.40	60.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			15.5	24.80	85.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	107.15	

Girls Group D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1294494													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	68.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	106.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	145.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	176.25	
2 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	25.90	50.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	38.95	89.60	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	122.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	162.45	
3 Jaeda Sharman (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288463													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	58.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	93.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	125.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	31.90	157.05	
4 Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club #1324010													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	55.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	85.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	119.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	152.15	
5 Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261338													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	64.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	94.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	128.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	151.15	
6 Phoebe Prescott (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325844													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	30.10	60.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	87.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	115.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	150.05	
7 Amy Ellwein (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1227193													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	39.10	60.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	97.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	122.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	149.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254916													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	54.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	87.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	115.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	146.85	
9 Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1278462													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	63.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	90.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	33.60	123.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	146.60	
10 Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1366255													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.5	31.50	56.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	87.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	115.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	144.75	
11 Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245057													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	29.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	58.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	84.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	120.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	24.15	144.45	
12 Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261383													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	32.30	55.55	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	84.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	111.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	143.25	
(13) Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290453													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	50.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	77.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	107.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	134.80	
13 Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268474													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	55.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	77.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	108.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	24.70	133.45	
(15) Miya Morrison (2008) -- Ayr Diving Club (guest) #90004827													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	16.80	16.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	29.70	46.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	77.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	101.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	133.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14	Evie Sweetman (2008) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1343596												
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	20.80	43.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	71.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	98.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	124.95	
(17)	Scarlett Shearer (2007) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)												
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	17.85	43.05	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	23.40	66.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	97.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	25.65	123.45	
15	Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #1345497												
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	20.30	20.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	19.80	40.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	66.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	89.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5			10.5	19.95	109.85	
16	Amy Wright (2007) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1208774												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	48.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	74.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	101.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0			3.0	6.00	107.40	

Girls Group D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261338												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	60.05	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0			21.0	35.70	95.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	138.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	183.35	
2	Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1294494												
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	58.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	83.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	115.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	158.20	
3	Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261383												
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	50.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	72.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	103.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	145.00	
4	Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1278462												
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	54.95	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	83.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	111.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	144.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268474													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	50.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	74.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	106.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	144.15	
6 Rebecca Vega (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245057													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	47.85	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	76.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	108.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	143.00	
7 Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club #1324010													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	56.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	84.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	105.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	142.05	
8 Jaeda Sharman (2007) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288463													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	0.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0			6.5	11.05	32.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	30.60	63.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	100.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	137.65	
9 Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254916													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	47.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	74.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	99.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	135.95	
10 Abby Rust (2007) -- Southend Diving #1345497													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	44.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	18.70	63.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	86.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	122.90	
11 Phoebe Prescott (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325844													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			16.0	24.00	47.40	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0			11.5	17.25	64.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	90.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	122.45	
12 Amy Ellwein (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1227193													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.0			22.5	36.00	57.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	83.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	20.40	103.65	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	5	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			10.5	17.85	121.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(13) Eilidh White (2007) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1290453													
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	47.50	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	21.60	69.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	23.20	92.30	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	28.05	120.35	
13 Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1366255													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	21.75	21.75	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	20.00	41.75	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		11.0	18.70	60.45	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	25.50	85.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	115.65	
(15) Scarlett Shearer (2007) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	20.40	20.40	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	23.10	43.50	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	20.25	63.75	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	26.40	90.15	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.0	15.30	105.45	
14 Amy Wright (2007) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1208774													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	25.50	25.50	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	20.25	45.75	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		11.0	16.50	62.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		11.5	18.40	80.65	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	19.50	100.15	

Girls Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.5	36.00	66.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	8.0		22.5	38.25	104.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		23.0	46.00	150.85	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	44.10	194.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	38.50	233.45	
2 Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138569													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		22.0	33.00	33.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	64.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	31.45	95.65	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	131.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	161.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	201.30	
3 Libby Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288462													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	62.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	26.35	88.45	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	30.45	118.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	40.70	159.60	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	39.60	199.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(4) Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	27.20	57.80	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	88.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		13.5	29.70	118.10	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	37.00	155.10	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	40.70	195.80	
4 Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1213136													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	32.30	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		16.0	27.20	59.50	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	87.55	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	119.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	155.85	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.0		16.5	36.30	192.15	
5 Katie Martin (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268492													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	33.00	33.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.5	28.00	61.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	24.05	85.05	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	115.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	39.60	155.05	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	31.45	186.50	
6 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	3.5		17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	62.50	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	32.55	95.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		13.0	28.60	123.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5		16.5	33.00	156.65	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.5	27.60	184.25	
7 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147045													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	24.80	53.70	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	22.10	75.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	40.70	116.50	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		16.5	36.30	152.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		15.0	30.00	182.80	
8 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621													
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	34.00	34.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	30.60	64.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	30.60	95.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.5	29.70	124.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		15.5	34.10	159.00	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5		10.0	23.00	182.00	
9 Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1365793													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0		15.0	19.50	51.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	83.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	109.35	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	27.20	136.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	4.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	41.80	178.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1300444													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	22.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	48.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	76.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		11.0	22.00	98.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	39.60	138.40	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	171.40	
11 Ellie Pearce (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1331269													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		20.0	30.00	55.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	79.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	105.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	35.00	140.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.5	29.70	170.55	
12 Sophie Robbins (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1290388													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	30.60	56.85	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	30.40	87.25	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	112.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5		11.0	24.20	136.95	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	168.85	
13 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	56.85	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	84.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		10.5	21.00	105.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.5	29.70	135.60	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	32.40	168.00	
14 Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321306													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.0	24.00	24.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	20.80	44.80	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.5	24.65	69.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	105.75	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	3.5		12.5	27.50	133.25	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	32.00	165.25	
15 Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1216607													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		9.5	15.20	42.95	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		16.5	28.05	71.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		11.5	19.55	90.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.0	37.40	127.95	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.5	36.30	164.25	
16 Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320141													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	21.60	21.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	44.55	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	27.20	71.75	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.0	28.00	99.75	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.5	29.70	129.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5		15.5	34.10	163.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1371200													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	51.15	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		15.0	25.50	76.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		18.0	39.60	116.25	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	38.40	154.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	0.5	0.5		3.5	7.00	161.65	
18 Maisy Crompton (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1290387													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	23.25	48.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	76.80	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	25.50	102.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		15.0	33.00	135.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	26.00	161.30	
19 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	27.20	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.5	24.75	51.95	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.5	24.80	76.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	24.65	101.40	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	33.35	134.75	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	161.15	
20 Olivia Hall (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207850													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		18.5	24.05	24.05	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	55.25	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	28.50	83.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0		11.5	19.55	103.30	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5		12.5	21.25	124.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	160.85	
21 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.0	27.20	27.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	3.0	5.0	3.5	3.5		12.0	19.20	46.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	26.00	72.40	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	2.5	4.5		13.5	28.35	100.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.5	29.70	130.45	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	28.60	159.05	
22 Martha Capitano (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295678													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	25.60	50.35	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		12.5	21.25	71.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	98.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		17.5	38.50	137.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.5		10.5	21.00	158.30	
23 Isabella Given (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205602													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.0	28.50	50.60	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		14.0	22.40	73.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.0	27.20	100.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		16.5	28.05	128.25	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	28.60	156.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1294491													
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	25.90	25.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	20.00	45.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	27.20	73.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	22.40	95.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		16.5	36.30	131.80	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0		11.0	24.20	156.00	
25 Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	56.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	28.90	85.00	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		13.5	22.95	107.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		11.0	24.20	132.15	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		10.0	22.00	154.15	
26 Lucy Gutierrez Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207858													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		20.5	30.75	30.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		13.5	20.25	51.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	22.75	73.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	102.55	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	27.20	129.75	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	24.00	153.75	
27 Maia Pearson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268495													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	28.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	22.75	50.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	23.20	73.95	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	101.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	28.60	129.75	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		10.0	20.00	149.75	
28 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #791801													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	18.20	18.20	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		17.0	25.50	43.70	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	25.60	69.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	20.40	89.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	117.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	147.45	
29 Isabelle Thomas (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288464													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		12.0	19.20	46.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	27.20	73.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	20.00	93.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	119.80	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.5		10.0	22.00	141.80	
30 Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277671													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	31.50	31.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		12.0	18.00	49.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		16.5	26.40	75.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	28.05	103.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		14.5	31.90	135.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	0.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	0.5		2.0	4.00	139.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(32) Katy Stephen (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1258556													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	23.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	51.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	1.5	0.5	2.0	2.0	1.5			5.0	10.00	61.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	12.60	73.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	104.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	138.40	
31 Emma Borchardt (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1301928													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	23.25	49.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	71.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	18.70	89.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	22.00	111.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	136.10	
32 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293965													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	53.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	81.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	3.0			8.0	17.60	99.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	123.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	2.5			5.0	12.00	135.00	
33 Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1200537													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	50.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.0	15.30	65.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.0	17.00	82.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	105.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	129.65	
34 Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #928184													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	20.25	41.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	61.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	82.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	15.20	97.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	3.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	121.20	

Girls Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1213136													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	68.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	107.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	143.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			12.0	32.40	175.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	219.05	
2 Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1371200													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	58.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	97.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	27.55	125.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	44.40	169.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	36.45	205.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(3) Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	27.90	56.70	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	33.25	89.95	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.5	36.75	126.70	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	38.50	165.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	201.50	
3 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	35.10	67.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	37.00	104.10	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		15.5	34.10	138.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	26.00	164.20	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	37.20	201.40	
4 Libby Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288462													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		18.5	33.30	66.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		18.5	35.15	101.25	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	35.00	136.25	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		17.0	35.70	171.95	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	198.35	
5 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.5	35.00	35.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.0	30.60	65.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5		11.0	20.90	86.50	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	37.80	124.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	32.55	156.85	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	40.80	197.65	
6 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147045													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	36.90	62.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		22.5	42.75	105.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.0	29.40	134.55	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	33.25	167.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	28.60	196.40	
7 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	71.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		22.5	40.50	111.90	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	147.90	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0		6.0	13.20	161.10	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		16.0	35.20	196.30	
8 Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321306													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	34.20	34.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	31.35	65.55	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	95.55	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	128.55	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	31.00	159.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	193.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	25.60	25.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	33.25	58.85	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	34.20	93.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	129.80	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	36.00	165.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	193.30	
10 Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138569													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	25.90	25.90	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		19.0	34.20	60.10	
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	27.00	87.10	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	115.90	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	35.15	151.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		18.0	37.80	188.85	
11 Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1365793													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	28.70	28.70	
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	55.70	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	31.50	87.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	31.35	118.55	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	148.95	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	38.85	187.80	
(13) Katy Stephen (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1258556													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	35.70	62.90	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0		7.0	14.00	76.90	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	28.60	105.50	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	141.50	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		15.5	41.85	183.35	
12 Katie Martin (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268492													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	28.70	28.70	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	61.10	
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	26.25	87.35	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	116.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	151.85	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5		17.5	31.50	183.35	
13 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293965													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	66.60	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		15.5	26.35	92.95	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	124.45	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.0		9.0	21.60	146.05	
404C	Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0		15.5	37.20	183.25	
14 Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1300444													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	35.15	35.15	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	30.60	65.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	99.95	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		15.0	28.50	128.45	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	27.30	155.75	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	26.40	182.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Maia Pearson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268495													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	31.50	31.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	24.00	55.50	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0		14.5	27.55	83.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	26.60	109.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	31.35	141.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	38.50	179.50	
16 Olivia Hall (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207850													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	30.60	56.85	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	27.30	84.15	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	33.30	117.45	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.0	24.00	141.45	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	37.80	179.25	
17 Ellie Pearce (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1331269													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	26.60	26.60	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	62.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	92.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		14.5	27.55	120.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		11.0	20.90	141.35	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	33.00	174.35	
18 Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277671													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	21.75	21.75	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	28.70	50.45	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	28.05	78.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		16.5	29.70	108.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	28.00	136.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		15.5	32.55	168.75	
19 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0		16.0	28.80	57.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	33.25	90.85	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	36.75	127.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	1.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	3.0		7.5	18.00	145.60	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	5.0		10.0	21.00	166.60	
20 Isabelle Thomas (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288464													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	21.70	21.70	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	29.70	51.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	27.20	78.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.5	26.10	104.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.5	31.35	136.05	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0		13.0	28.60	164.65	
21 Martha Capitano (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295678													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	20.30	20.30	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	29.70	50.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	30.40	80.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.0	25.60	106.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		16.5	34.65	140.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		12.0	22.80	163.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
22 Isabella Given (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205602													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	51.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	82.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	22.80	105.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	132.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	30.40	162.45	
23 Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320141													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5			11.5	20.70	20.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	50.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	73.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	99.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	127.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	162.10	
24 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	60.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	90.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	110.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0			6.5	17.55	128.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	161.60	
25 Molly Lefever (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1216607													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0			9.0	16.20	45.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	23.75	68.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	97.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	127.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	160.65	
26 Maya Peche (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1294491													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	51.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	78.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	104.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	139.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.5	20.90	160.40	
27 Lucy Gutierrez Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207858													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	52.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	81.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	18.90	100.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	127.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	158.60	
28 Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1200537													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	25.90	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	53.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	28.50	81.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	3.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	23.20	105.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	134.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	157.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
29 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #791801													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	47.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	75.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	99.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	125.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	152.70	
30 Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	21.85	46.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	78.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	108.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0			6.5	12.35	121.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	150.15	
31 Maisy Crompton (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1290387													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	48.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	72.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	100.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	124.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	21.00	145.30	
32 Sophie Robbins (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1290388													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.5	18.90	41.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	19.95	61.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	95.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	21.85	117.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	144.15	
33 Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #928184													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	18.90	45.15	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	68.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	94.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.0	19.50	113.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	21.85	135.50	
34 Emma Borchardt (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1301928													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	15.00	15.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	23.40	59.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	86.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0			14.0	22.40	109.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	21.85	131.20	

Girls Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Libby Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288462													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			23.0	41.40	77.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	114.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	151.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	193.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	232.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1213136													
101B	Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5		19.0	28.50	28.50	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	38.85	67.35	
201C	Back Dive	7.5	1.7	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		23.5	39.95	107.30	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	33.60	140.90	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	169.70	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	49.95	219.65	
3 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	27.90	55.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	32.00	87.10	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		22.5	47.25	134.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	35.00	169.35	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	38.40	207.75	
4 Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1371200													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	4.5		15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	63.65	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	91.65	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	31.50	123.15	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	46.80	169.95	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		12.5	33.75	203.70	
5 Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147045													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	33.60	33.60	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	59.85	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	32.80	92.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	34.85	127.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	44.00	171.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	30.00	201.50	
6 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	57.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	30.60	88.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	43.20	131.40	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	28.35	159.75	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	28.80	188.55	
(7) Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	60.45	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		16.0	27.20	87.65	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		19.0	32.30	119.95	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	145.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	37.40	182.85	
7 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293965													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	21.60	48.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	28.05	76.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.5	25.00	101.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	137.95	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		16.0	38.40	176.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Lana Webb (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1300444													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	46.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	72.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	96.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	131.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	172.50	
9 Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	58.20	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	90.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	25.20	115.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	144.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0			11.5	27.60	171.90	
10 Katie Martin (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268492													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	49.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	74.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	100.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	134.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	171.45	
11 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	54.70	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	23.20	77.90	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	105.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	37.20	142.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.0	26.40	168.70	
12 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	26.25	51.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	28.05	79.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	28.00	107.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	141.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	167.60	
13 Isabella Given (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205602													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	26.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	3.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	3.5			8.5	13.60	40.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	69.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	99.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	127.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	167.35	
14 Ellie Pearce (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1331269													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	51.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	76.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	101.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	138.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	26.40	164.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(16) Katy Stephen (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1258556													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0		14.5	21.75	21.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.5	22.95	44.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	34.10	78.80	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		11.5	26.45	105.25	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	32.40	137.65	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		9.0	24.30	161.95	
15 Maisy Crompton (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1290387													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	23.25	49.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	24.00	73.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	100.70	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		11.5	19.55	120.25	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.5	40.70	160.95	
16 Isabelle Thomas (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288464													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		18.5	27.75	27.75	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		14.5	21.75	49.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	21.60	71.10	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	31.45	102.55	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		11.5	19.55	122.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.5	36.30	158.40	
17 Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1200537													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	49.55	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	24.70	74.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	100.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	31.90	132.50	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	23.80	156.30	
18 Olivia Hall (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207850													
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	25.35	25.35	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	20.25	45.60	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	27.00	72.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.0	25.60	98.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	31.45	129.65	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.0		14.5	24.65	154.30	
19 Ellen Gordon (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1277671													
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	21.00	21.00	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		11.0	16.50	37.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	59.90	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		14.5	24.65	84.55	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	111.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.5	36.30	148.05	
20 Hannah Campbell (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321306													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.5	15.20	39.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	65.45	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	91.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	35.20	127.00	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		9.5	19.95	146.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
21= Martha Capitano (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295678													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	41.80	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	65.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	94.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	18.70	113.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	146.40	
21= Emma Borchardt (2006) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1301928													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	16.90	16.90	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	40.15	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	26.25	66.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	89.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	113.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	146.40	
23 Hannah Blake (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1365793													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	17.55	17.55	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	46.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	77.25	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	102.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	24.65	127.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	3.5	4.5	2.5	1.5	3.5			9.5	17.10	144.50	
24 Lucy Gutierrez Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207858													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	47.15	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	73.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	99.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	127.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	10.20	138.05	2
25 Sophie Robbins (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1290388													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	49.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	2.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0			9.0	18.90	68.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0			7.5	15.00	83.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	31.20	114.35	

Girls Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	56.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	85.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	120.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	160.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	35.65	195.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	41.60	237.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		22.0	33.00	33.00	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	35.65	68.65	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	101.65	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	126.40	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	34.80	161.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	38.85	200.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		16.5	33.00	233.05	
3 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	34.85	59.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.0	36.00	95.60	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	22.05	117.65	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		14.5	34.80	152.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	38.40	190.85	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	223.85	
4 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	57.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	87.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	117.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	36.00	153.40	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	40.80	194.20	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		11.0	26.40	220.60	
5 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	59.85	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	32.00	91.85	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	27.20	119.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		17.0	34.00	153.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	187.15	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	217.95	
6 Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	52.80	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	20.80	73.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	100.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	38.50	139.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	37.40	176.70	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	40.80	217.50	
7 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	57.55	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	26.35	83.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	111.95	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	141.95	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	173.85	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	209.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Rachel Barker (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1398525													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	28.80	54.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	27.20	81.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	30.60	112.10	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	28.60	140.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	37.40	178.10	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	30.00	208.10	
9 Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.5	29.75	29.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	57.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	84.80	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	116.30	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	37.20	153.50	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		9.5	22.80	176.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	207.10	
10 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	34.40	34.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	59.90	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	23.25	83.15	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.0	31.50	114.65	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	33.35	148.00	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	27.60	175.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	206.40	
11 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	25.60	54.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	27.20	81.30	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	30.60	111.90	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	147.10	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	24.00	171.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	34.10	205.20	
12 Olive Ulyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #912729													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	34.00	34.00	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	20.25	54.25	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	78.25	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	108.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	35.20	144.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	30.00	174.05	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	30.45	204.50	
13 Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1179018													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	56.15	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	33.60	89.75	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	30.45	120.20	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		14.5	29.00	149.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	30.80	180.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		9.5	22.80	202.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311504													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	21.60	49.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	76.00	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	110.65	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	34.80	145.45	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	25.00	170.45	
104B	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		12.5	28.75	199.20	
15 Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.0	25.60	58.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	20.40	79.15	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	34.20	113.35	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	149.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		7.5	16.50	166.15	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	33.00	199.15	
16 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	29.25	29.25	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		11.5	24.15	53.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.0	32.00	85.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	29.75	115.15	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0		7.5	18.00	133.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	29.70	162.85	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		17.0	35.70	198.55	
17 Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1333757													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	59.55	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	30.40	89.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	120.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	150.25	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.0	19.80	170.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	197.05	
18 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	56.85	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	1.5	2.0	2.0		7.0	11.90	68.75	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.0	33.00	101.75	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	131.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	163.65	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	32.40	196.05	
19 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #814606													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		16.0	27.20	27.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	53.55	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	29.45	83.00	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	31.00	114.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	34.80	148.80	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.0	2.5		9.0	19.80	168.60	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		13.0	27.30	195.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20	Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		14.0	22.40	48.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	25.50	74.15	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	27.20	101.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	32.00	133.35	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	26.25	159.60	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	33.60	193.20	
21	Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	54.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	78.50	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		14.0	23.80	102.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	27.50	129.80	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		15.0	33.00	162.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	26.00	188.80	
22	Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	23.20	49.55	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		13.5	22.95	72.50	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	28.35	100.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	136.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		7.5	15.00	151.05	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	186.25	
23	Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		13.5	21.60	47.10	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	72.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	26.35	98.95	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	126.45	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	24.00	150.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	183.45	
24	Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311496												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	29.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	23.25	53.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		10.5	23.10	76.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	29.40	105.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	34.00	139.50	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	27.50	167.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.0		6.0	14.40	181.40	
25	Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956045												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	27.20	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	26.40	53.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	20.40	74.00	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.5	23.25	97.25	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	129.25	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	2.5		9.5	22.80	152.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.0	28.60	180.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
26	Alice Prescott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325843												
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	49.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	75.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	96.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	121.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	146.40	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	174.45	
27	Caroline MacWhite-Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #30001897												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.0	23.80	23.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	47.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	62.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	15.30	77.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	112.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	136.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	167.55	
(28)	Robyn Low (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #1284840												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	22.95	22.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	42.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	65.05	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	91.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5			9.5	19.00	110.40	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			9.5	21.85	132.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	167.45	
28	Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380												
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	48.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	79.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	106.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	134.80	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	1.5	1.0	2.5	1.0	1.0			3.5	6.65	141.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	165.65	
29	Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293962												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	44.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	70.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	19.55	89.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	116.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	34.10	150.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	4.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	15.00	165.25	
(31)	Olivia Pollard (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	22.95	22.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	47.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	69.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	91.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0			3.5	7.70	99.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	25.30	124.70	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.5	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5			10.0	19.00	143.70	

Girls Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	59.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	96.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	132.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	177.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	37.80	214.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	44.80	259.60	
2 Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	37.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	74.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	5.5			10.5	22.05	96.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	134.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	174.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	39.15	213.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	255.45	
3 Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	55.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	90.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	126.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	164.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	203.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	245.95	
4 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	63.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	97.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	132.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	170.75	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	209.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	241.05	
5 Olive Ulyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #912729													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	64.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	99.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	130.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	165.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	201.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	237.85	
6 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	55.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	38.85	94.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	127.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	162.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	32.40	195.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	39.15	234.20	
7 Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311504													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	68.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	104.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	131.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	164.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	203.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	232.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	38.70	69.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	29.00	98.10	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	33.60	131.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	34.65	166.35	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		16.0	35.20	201.55	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	30.00	231.55	
9 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	35.15	68.45	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	97.25	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	135.05	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	161.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	37.40	198.85	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	228.85	
10 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	61.85	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	30.40	92.25	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	35.70	127.95	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	171.15	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0		5.5	14.85	186.00	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		16.5	39.60	225.60	
11 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	20.70	47.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	31.50	79.40	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	117.20	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	38.40	155.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		14.5	39.15	194.75	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	30.80	225.55	
12 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061													
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.5	24.50	24.50	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	33.25	57.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.0	20.80	78.55	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	32.00	110.55	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	38.50	149.05	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		15.0	30.00	179.05	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	44.40	223.45	
13 Chloe Hackett (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1333757													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	25.90	55.50	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	32.40	87.90	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.5	35.15	123.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	161.90	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	31.35	193.25	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	223.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	50.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	84.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	112.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	144.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	186.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	220.65	
15 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #814606													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	52.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	86.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	120.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	161.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.0	29.70	190.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	218.25	
16 Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	60.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	87.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	119.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	149.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	185.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	215.05	
17 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	37.00	37.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	26.40	63.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	18.05	81.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	33.25	114.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	147.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	171.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	204.70	
18 Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1179018													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	53.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	81.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	114.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	141.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	171.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	203.55	
19 Alice Prescott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325843													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	56.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	89.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	124.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	151.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	178.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	202.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
20 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	55.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	79.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	111.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	31.50	143.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	165.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	198.05	
(21) Orla Lynch (2004) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	50.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	75.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	23.40	99.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	126.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	32.40	159.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	193.85	
21 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	32.40	56.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	88.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	113.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0			10.5	19.95	133.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	32.30	166.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	193.10	
22 Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311496													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	60.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5			9.0	18.90	79.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	104.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.5			11.0	26.40	130.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	31.05	161.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	191.85	
(24) Robyn Low (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #1284840													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	55.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			9.5	18.05	73.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	102.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.5	22.80	125.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	33.60	158.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	190.35	
23 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	24.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	49.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	73.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	110.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	21.85	132.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5			9.5	22.80	155.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	33.75	189.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(26) Olivia Pollard (2003) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	45.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	73.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	103.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	130.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	159.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	187.60	
(27) Caroline MacWhite-Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30001897													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	22.40	22.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	46.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	77.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	105.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	137.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	168.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	1.5	2.0	3.0	1.5	3.0			6.5	15.60	184.10	
24 Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956045													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	52.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	81.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	102.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	125.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	157.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	183.65	
25 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	52.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	77.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	102.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	130.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	167.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0			6.5	12.35	179.55	
26 Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293962													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	47.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	80.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	106.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	137.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	164.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5			6.5	12.35	176.65	
27 Sadie Hartley (2003) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1135600													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	20.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	19.80	40.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	17.10	57.70	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	77.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	23.75	100.95	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	122.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5			7.0	14.70	137.40	

Girls Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311504													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	59.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	38.40	97.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	39.60	137.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	49.95	187.15	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	50.70	237.85	
2 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	40.50	74.10	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	106.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	32.40	138.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	187.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	36.30	223.70	
3 Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	67.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	98.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.5	23.80	122.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	162.15	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	215.35	
4 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	71.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	96.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	43.70	140.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.0	2.0	4.0	5.0			12.0	32.40	172.60	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	41.60	214.20	
5 Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560													
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	3.5	4.5	7.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	58.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	95.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	132.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	169.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	40.00	209.85	
6 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	63.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	30.45	94.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	134.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	169.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	39.10	208.80	
7 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	66.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	2.5	4.5			12.0	22.80	89.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	129.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	43.40	172.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	34.80	207.20	
8 Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	34.65	68.25	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	96.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	134.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	37.20	171.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	207.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		17.5	36.75	64.75	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	24.00	88.75	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	125.50	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	44.40	169.90	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	2.5	4.5		13.0	35.10	205.00	
10 Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968													
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	22.95	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5		16.5	26.40	49.35	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.5	38.85	88.20	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	123.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	159.60	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	43.20	202.80	
11 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	36.00	36.00	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		18.5	33.30	69.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.0	30.40	99.70	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	134.35	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		16.0	35.20	169.55	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		12.5	25.00	194.55	
12 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380													
101B	Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		22.0	33.00	33.00	
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	27.30	60.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.5	37.05	97.35	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		15.0	24.00	121.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	37.00	158.35	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	34.20	192.55	
13 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	22.50	50.50	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	32.30	82.80	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	40.80	123.60	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	32.50	156.10	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		11.5	32.20	188.30	
14 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498													
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	32.00	32.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	62.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	30.40	93.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	27.50	120.50	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	150.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	37.40	187.90	
15 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #814606													
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	22.95	22.95	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	49.35	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	31.20	80.55	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.5	32.55	113.10	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		11.0	26.40	139.50	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.5	47.25	186.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019													
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	58.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	89.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	126.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	154.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	185.10	
17 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			17.0	28.90	58.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	26.25	84.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.0	3.0			6.5	13.00	97.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	137.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	182.05	
18 Alice Prescott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1325843													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	53.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	82.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	34.40	117.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	33.15	150.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	180.75	
19 Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293962													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	58.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	92.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	127.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0			9.5	22.80	150.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	26.00	176.70	
20 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	21.00	21.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	49.80	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	32.30	82.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	114.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	144.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.5	30.45	175.00	
21 Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311496													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	48.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	36.30	84.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	117.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	1.5	4.0			10.0	21.00	138.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.0	35.00	173.90	
(22) Robyn Low (2004) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #1284840													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	23.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	52.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	79.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	108.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	146.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	25.20	172.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(23) Orla Lynch (2004) -- DuDive Dubai (guest)													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	21.00	47.40	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	21.60	69.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	104.20	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	26.40	130.60	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	40.80	171.40	
22 Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1179018													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	39.60	70.20	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		15.0	24.00	94.20	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		16.0	33.60	127.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		12.5	25.00	152.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.5		7.5	18.00	170.80	
(25) Caroline MacWhite-Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30001897													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	32.80	32.80	
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		17.5	24.50	57.30	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.5	24.80	82.10	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		12.5	22.50	104.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	141.35	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.0	28.80	170.15	
23 Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	56.65	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	84.70	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	2.5	4.5		13.0	22.10	106.80	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	134.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.0	35.20	170.05	
24 Olive Ulyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #912729													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	57.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	83.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	40.70	123.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		10.5	21.00	144.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.5	3.0		7.0	16.80	161.60	
25 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685													
101B	Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		18.5	27.75	27.75	
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	21.00	48.75	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	73.55	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	99.05	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	125.45	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	21.25	146.70	
26 Sadie Hartley (2003) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1135600													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	25.60	25.60	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		11.0	16.50	42.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		9.0	14.40	56.50	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	21.00	77.50	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	19.50	97.00	
202C	Back Somersault	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	18.00	115.00	

Girls Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135107													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	59.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	86.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	116.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	151.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	195.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	227.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	265.85	
2 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261387													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	67.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	98.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	129.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	167.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.0			9.5	24.70	192.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	31.25	223.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	39.10	262.50	
3 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	59.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	84.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	111.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	146.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	178.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	215.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	251.65	
4 Camilla De Pourbaix (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321305													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	57.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	84.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	111.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	139.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	169.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	43.20	212.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	35.65	248.50	
5 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #850714													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	56.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	86.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	112.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	31.50	144.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	171.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	210.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	245.00	
6 Evie Rasch (2002) -- Southend Diving #1204755													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	55.15	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	83.20	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	112.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	25.20	138.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	172.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	210.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	34.00	244.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #940677													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	54.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	77.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	105.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	138.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	175.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	209.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	242.35	
8 Breanna Harold (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #761081													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	55.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	79.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	111.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	145.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	183.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	21.85	205.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	238.75	
9 Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #887918													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	30.60	56.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	84.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	114.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	143.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	174.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	206.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	236.00	
10 Cathy Van Mourik (2000) -- Darlington ASC #422744													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	53.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	79.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	112.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	2.0	3.0			11.5	24.15	136.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	163.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	199.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	235.85	
11 Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146476													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	23.80	53.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	84.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	112.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	142.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	171.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	204.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	29.70	233.70	
12 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	59.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	90.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	117.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	147.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	26.25	173.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	203.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	231.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Elizabeth Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #942725													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	29.75	57.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	83.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	120.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	153.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5			8.5	19.55	173.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	202.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.5	27.60	229.75	
14 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	51.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	32.30	84.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	109.60	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	138.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	34.50	172.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.5	22.80	195.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	228.40	
15 Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #940674													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	51.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	78.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	101.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	134.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			10.0	24.00	158.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	195.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	225.90	
16 Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #1310302													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	21.25	47.65	2
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	73.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	26.25	99.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	125.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	155.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	188.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	26.25	215.05	
17 Maya Taylor (2001) -- Darlington ASC #911028													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	18.90	18.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	41.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	14.40	55.80	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	81.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	105.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	132.80	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			10.5	19.95	152.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	25.30	178.05	

Girls Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261387													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	43.05	43.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	74.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	103.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	132.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	32.00	164.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	208.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	52.65	261.55	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	49.00	310.55	
2 Camilla De Pourbaix (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321305													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			20.0	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	58.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	94.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	140.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			16.0	32.00	172.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	211.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	49.95	261.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	294.70	
3 Elizabeth Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #942725													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	53.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	89.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	127.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	39.90	167.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	203.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	242.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	42.00	284.80	
4 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135107													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.0	37.80	68.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	89.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	124.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	163.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	202.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	37.80	240.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.0	40.80	281.25	
5 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	69.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	36.00	105.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	133.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	169.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	204.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	43.20	247.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	29.40	276.85	
6 Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146476													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	61.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	88.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	33.60	121.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	153.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	35.10	188.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	233.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	274.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Lucy Rose Ormondroyd (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821018													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	53.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	31.50	84.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	38.00	122.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	160.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	34.65	195.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	227.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	266.10	
8 Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #887918													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	59.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	85.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	118.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	152.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	38.40	190.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	227.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	265.60	
9 Yana Tutt (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #1310302													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	30.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	57.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5			12.0	24.00	81.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	112.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	148.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	29.40	177.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	215.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	249.20	
10 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #850714													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	55.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	88.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	27.55	116.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	145.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	183.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	220.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	24.20	244.60	
11 Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #940677													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	50.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	80.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	106.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	139.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	174.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	206.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	240.30	
12 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	2.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	3.0			7.0	11.20	11.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	47.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	86.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	24.70	111.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	145.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	28.60	174.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			8.5	22.95	197.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	238.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #979385													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	50.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	82.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	110.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	31.50	142.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	168.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	198.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	234.75	
14 Evie Rasch (2002) -- Southend Diving #1204755													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	53.90	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	27.55	81.45	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	26.00	107.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	139.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	175.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	34.65	210.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			12.0	22.80	233.20	
15 Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #940674													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	47.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	76.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	105.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	138.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	171.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	205.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	231.40	
16 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	54.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	84.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	111.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	144.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.0	19.20	164.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5			7.5	21.00	185.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	221.80	
17 Bethany Walker (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545376													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	20.30	44.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	68.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	98.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	123.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	24.15	147.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	172.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	199.25	
18 Maya Taylor (2001) -- Darlington ASC #911028													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	17.55	17.55	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			10.0	17.00	34.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	20.70	55.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	85.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	110.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	139.45	
113B Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	166.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	191.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261387													
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	37.05	37.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.5	33.00	70.05	
201B	Back Dive	10	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		19.5	35.10	105.15	
301B	Reverse Dive	10	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		21.0	39.90	145.05	
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.0	53.20	198.25	
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	58.50	256.75	
5253B	Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		11.0	35.20	291.95	
2 Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146476													
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	24.80	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	28.05	52.85	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	33.60	86.45	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		20.0	42.00	128.45	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.0	45.90	174.35	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	46.80	221.15	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	39.60	260.75	
3 Elizabeth Cullen (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #942725													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	28.00	28.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	58.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	36.75	95.35	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	35.70	131.05	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	34.80	165.85	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	209.05	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	257.65	
4 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135107													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	37.80	66.60	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	90.60	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	36.75	127.35	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	163.35	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		12.5	33.75	197.10	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		15.5	37.20	234.30	
5 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033													
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.5	31.35	62.55	
612B	Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		14.0	26.60	89.15	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		19.0	30.40	119.55	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.5	40.25	159.80	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		16.5	37.95	197.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	234.05	
6 Cathy Van Mourik (2000) -- Darlington ASC #422744													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.5	29.60	61.05	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	27.20	88.25	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	120.65	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	30.00	150.65	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	30.45	181.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.5	40.70	221.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Breanna Harold (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #761081													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	64.40	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	89.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	121.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	152.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5			8.5	20.40	172.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	39.15	211.95	
8 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			19.0	34.20	63.80	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	93.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	123.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	148.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	28.00	176.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	211.70	
9 Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #940677													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	53.55	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	83.15	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	111.95	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	139.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	177.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	211.35	
10 Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #887918													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	49.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	73.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	106.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	31.20	137.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	32.00	169.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0			14.5	31.90	201.15	

Girls Group C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Katie Martin (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1268492																	
Olivia Hall (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207850																	
401B	1	2.0	8.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.0	8.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201C	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	33.0	39.60	81.60	
103B	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.5	36.21	117.81	
403C	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.5	48.18	165.99	
2 Delfina Thomas (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261338																	
Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1371200																	
401B	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
103B	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	34.5	41.40	85.20	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	32.0	42.24	127.44	
203C	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	25.5	30.60	158.04	
3 Libby Eliza Mitson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1288462																	
Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103																	
103B	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	32.0	38.40	76.80	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	3.5	4.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.5	37.62	114.42	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	33.0	43.56	157.98	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182																	
Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006																	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	36.60	
201B	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	31.0	37.20	73.80	
5221D	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	29.5	30.09	103.89	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	31.0	40.92	144.81	
5 Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club #1324010																	
Lily Chandler (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147045																	
401B	1	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
201B	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	31.0	37.20	72.60	
103B	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	29.5	30.09	102.69	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	29.0	38.28	140.97	
6 Ellie Pearce (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1331269																	
Lucy Gutierrez Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207858																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201C	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	77.40	
301C	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	29.5	28.32	105.72	
203C	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	3.5			6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	26.5	31.80	137.52	
7 Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- Plymouth Diving #1268474																	
Amy Ellwein (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1227193																	
201C	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			7.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	34.5	41.40	41.40	
101B	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	33.0	39.60	80.40	
103C	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	27.36	108.36	
301C	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.0			6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	28.5	27.36	135.72	
8 Maija Adamson (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1278462																	
Anjali Kutty (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1254916																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
201B	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	69.60	
103B	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	31.62	101.22	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.0	34.32	135.54	
9 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584																	
Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1213136																	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	40.80	
301B	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	27.5	33.00	73.80	
203C	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	24.5	29.40	103.20	
104C	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	24.0	31.68	134.88	
10 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967																	
Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293965																	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
301B	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	21.5	25.80	64.80	
103B	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	30.5	31.11	95.91	
402C	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	33.0	31.68	127.59	
11 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #791801																	
Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621																	
201B	1	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	27.0	32.40	99.00	
103B	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	28.5	34.20	66.60	
301B	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	22.5	22.95	89.55	
403C	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	24.5	32.34	121.89	

Girls Group A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points																	
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/																	
Page 75 / 78																	
16:24, 02 July 2018																	

Girls Group A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Breanna Harold (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #761081																	
Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681																	
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	76.20	
203B	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	33.5	44.22	120.42	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.5	42.21	162.63	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	4.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	30.5	43.92	206.55	
2 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019																	
Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	37.20	75.60	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	30.5	43.92	119.52	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	31.5	35.91	155.43	
205C	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.0	47.04	202.47	
3 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898																	
Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
301B	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	7.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	29.0	34.80	75.00	
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	40.32	115.32	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	39.69	155.01	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	46.08	201.09	
4 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485																	
Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100																	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
401B	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	79.20	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	32.0	40.32	119.52	
105B	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	31.0	44.64	164.16	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	200.16	
5 Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #940677																	
Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146476																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	29.5	35.40	73.80	
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.0	39.06	112.86	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	26.0	32.76	145.62	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	28.0	40.32	185.94	
6 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808																	
Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311504																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	25.0	30.00	68.40	
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	36.54	104.94	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	37.80	142.74	
105B	3	2.4	3.5	4.5	6.5	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	25.5	36.72	179.46	
7 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000																	
Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498																	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	31.0	37.20	37.20	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	29.0	34.80	72.00	
301B	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	38.19	110.19	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	35.91	146.10	
105C	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	22.0	29.04	175.14	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Olive Ulyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #912729																	
Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135107																	
103B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.5	34.20	75.00	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	27.5	33.00	108.00	
403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	27.5	34.65	142.65	
105B	3	2.4	2.5	3.0	5.5	5.5			4.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	4.0	21.5	30.96	173.61	
9 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061																	
Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #887918																	
403B	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
301B	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.5	34.20	69.60	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	28.0	33.60	103.20	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	3.5	4.5			6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	26.0	37.44	140.64	
303C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	3.0			6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.0	32.40	173.04	
10 Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #940674																	
Evie Rasch (2002) -- Southend Diving #1204755																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.5	34.20	72.00	
105C	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	25.5	33.66	105.66	
403B	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	6.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	25.0	31.50	137.16	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.5	35.40	172.56	
11 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359																	
Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956045																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	30.0	36.00	74.40	
5132D	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	28.0	35.28	109.68	
301B	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	29.0	33.06	142.74	
105C	3	2.2	4.5	3.5	2.5	3.0			6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	22.5	29.70	172.44	
12 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685																	
Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	31.0	37.20	37.20	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	77.40	
201B	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	32.5	35.10	112.50	
301B	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	28.0	31.92	144.42	
103B	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	25.0	24.00	168.42	
13 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #814606																	
Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1311496																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	25.0	30.00	30.00	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	67.80	
403B	3	2.1	3.5	4.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	27.5	34.65	102.45	
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	29.0	34.80	137.25	
105C	3	2.2	2.0	2.0	4.5	4.5			3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	17.0	22.44	159.69	
14 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #850714																	
Camilla De Pourbaix (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1321305																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
201B	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	24.0	28.80	66.60	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	3.5	3.5			6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	25.0	36.00	102.60	
203B	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	22.5	29.70	132.30	
5231D	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	22.5	27.00	159.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Group A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(15) Olivia Pollard (2003) -- DuDive Dubai																	
Orla Lynch (2004) -- DuDive Dubai																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	28.0	33.60	72.00	
201B	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	26.5	28.62	100.62	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.5			7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	27.84	128.46	
403C	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	2.5	3.0			5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	20.0	22.80	151.26	
15 Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293962																	
Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	34.80	34.80	
103B	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.5	27.00	61.80	
403C	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	23.0	26.22	88.02	
105C	3	2.2	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.5			2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	17.0	22.44	110.46	
203C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	2.5	3.0			5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	24.0	27.36	137.82	